

Mini Swirls, ready baked, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1960)

Custard swirl

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, custard filling (33%)(sultana (8%), sugar, water, CHICKEN EGG, starch, WHEYPOWDER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, colouring extracts(carrot concentrate, curcuma)), CHICKEN EGG, sugar, water, BUTTER, yeast, salt, WHOLE MILK POWDER
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Swirls, ready baked, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1960)

Nut swirl

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, HAZELNUTS (12%), WHOLE EGG, BUTTER, water, WHOLE MILK POWDER, yeast, salt, WHOLE EGG powder

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Swirls, ready baked, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1960)

Poppy swirl

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, steam poppy (12%), WHOLE EGG, BUTTER, water, WHOLE MILK POWDER, yeast, DURUM SEMOLINA, salt, WHOLE EGG powder
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS